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Café des Delices is pleased to offer

FREE DELIVERY within 3 km around

the Café by supporting your local coffee shop
Get your coffee, pastries, Breakfast,

lunch & breads......

delivered right to your car or door
everyday from 7am to 3pm

(Min order of $20-No surcharge)

In the meantime, we are still open from
7am to S5pm (until further notice)

How to order

By Text on 0420435688

By Messenger @Cafedesdelicesdalkeith
By Instagram @cafe_des_delices_dalkeith

How to pay

By Cash (on arrival)

By EFT

By Credit Card
Prepayment is available

Viennoiserie (or Pastries)

Croissant

Pain au chocolat

Croissant aux amandes
Chocolate & Almond croissant
Escargot aux raisins

Brioche

Muffins (Apple & Cinnamons, Blueberries, Raspberries)
Friand (Blueberry, Raspberry, Orange, Lemon)
Palmier

Chausson aux Pommes

Danish (Apricot, Blueberry, Apple)
Mini Fruit Danish

Jam Donut

Anzac Biscuit

Choc chip biscuit

Florentine

Melting Moment

Gingerbread Man

Rocky Road$5.50

Mini Palmier (809)

Hot Cross Bun (seasonal)

Sandwiches/Rolls/Paninis
Chicken Dijonnaise

Ham & Brie

Roast Beef

Smoked Salmon

Vegetarian

$3.90
$4.00
$4.20
$4.50
$4.50
$1.90
$4.50
$4.50
$4.20
$4.20
$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.50
$7.90
$2.00

$8.85
$9.20
$9.20
$9.90
$8.75



Hot Food

Bacon & Egg Sandwich
Savory Muffin (Vegetarian)
Breakfast Muffin (Non Vegetarian)
Ham & Cheese croissant
Salmon & Avocado Croissant
Ham & Cheese Brioche
Breakfast Wrap

Toasties (Ham & Cheese)
Toasties (Cheese & Tomatoes)
Toasties (Ham, cheese & Tomatoes)
Bacon & Vegetables Frittata
Quiche Lorraine

Feta & Spinach Quiche
Salmon Quiche

Meat Pie

Beef & Mushroom Pie

Beef & Black pepper Pie
Chicken pie

Beef bourguignon Pie
Sausage Roll

Feta & Spinach Roll

Soup (changed daily)

Blueberry bagel

Poppy seed bagel

Olive, Rosemary & Sea salt bagel
Onion, Sesame, Poppy & Garlic bagel
Add cream cheese

Add Sundried Tomato cream cheese
Add Jalapeno cream Cheese

Smoked Salmon bagel

Chicken Camembert & Avocado Bagel
Pulled Pork & Coleslaw Bagel
Scrambled, bacon & Tomatoes Bagel

$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.50
$9.90
$4.90
$9.90
$7.50
$7.00
$8.00
$8.70
$8.70
$8.70
$9.90
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$9.90
$9.90
$5.50
$5.50
$9.90

$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50

$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90

Cakes (Sweets)

French Opera $9.00
Dark Chocolate & Almond Cake $8.50
Baked Cheesecake $8.50
Coconut, Lemon & Almond cake $8.50
Carrot cake $6.50
Vanilla slice $6.50
Honey Cake $6.50
Lemon tart $7.00
Lemon meringue tart $7.50
Pear & Almond tart $7.00
Berries & almond Tart $7.00

Macaron (Vanilla, Chocolate, Coffee, Raspberry, Strawberry $2.50
Breads & Baguettes

White Ciabatta $6.90
White Ancienne Loaf $6.90
White Sourdough $6.90
Multigrain Ciabatta $7.90
Wholemeal Loaf $7.90
Turkish loaf $6.90
Fruit loaf $7.90
Baguette Parisienne $2.90
Baguette de Campagne $4.20
Baguette Sourdough $4.50
Baguette Traditionnel $4.50
Hot Drinks

Flat white, Latte, Cappuccino, Long Black, Moccha, Chai Latte, Matcha Latte,
Turmeric latte, double espresso, (medium $4, large $5)
Espresso $3.80
Long Macchiato $3.80
Cold Drinks

Ice coffee, Ice chocolate, Ice moccha $6.00
Ice latte, Ice long black $5.00
Milkshake (Vanilla, spearmint, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Caramel) $6.00
Smoothie (Banana, Strawberry, Mix berry, Blueberry, raspberry, Mango) $7.00

Freshly squeezed Juice (Orange, Apple, Carrot, Watermelon, Celery, Green) $7.50



