

Café des Delices is pleased to offer **FREE DELIVERY** within 3 km around the Café by supporting your local coffee shop Get your coffee, pastries, Breakfast, lunch & breads......

delivered right to your car or door everyday from 7am to 3pm (Min order of \$20-No surcharge)

In the meantime, we are still open from 7am to 5pm (until further notice)

How to order

By Text on 0420435688

By Messenger @Cafedesdelicesdalkeith

By Instagram @cafe_des_delices_dalkeith

How to pay

By Cash (on arrival)

By EFT

By Credit Card

Prepayment is available

Viennoiserie (or Pastries)

,	
Croissant	\$3.90
Pain au chocolat	\$4.00
Croissant aux amandes	\$4.20
Chocolate & Almond croissant	\$4.50
Escargot aux raisins	\$4.50
Brioche	\$1.90
Muffins (Apple & Cinnamons, Blueberries, Raspberries)	\$4.50
Friand (Blueberry, Raspberry, Orange, Lemon)	\$4.50
Palmier	\$4.20
Chausson aux Pommes	\$4.20
Danish (Apricot, Blueberry, Apple)	\$4.50
Mini Fruit Danish	\$3.00
Jam Donut	\$4.50
Anzac Biscuit	\$3.00
Choc chip biscuit	\$3.00
Florentine	\$3.00
Melting Moment	\$3.00
Gingerbread Man	\$3.00
Rocky Road\$5.50	\$5.50
Mini Palmier (80g)	\$7.90
Hot Cross Bun (seasonal)	\$2.00

Sandwiches/Rolls/Paninis

Chicken Dijonnaise	\$8.85
Ham & Brie	\$9.20
Roast Beef	\$9.20
Smoked Salmon	\$9.90
Vegetarian	\$8.75

Hot Food		Cakes (Sweets)	
Bacon & Egg Sandwich	\$8.00	French Opera	\$9.00
Savory Muffin (Vegetarian)	\$6.00	Dark Chocolate & Almond Cake	\$8.50
Breakfast Muffin (Non Vegetarian)	\$6.00	Baked Cheesecake	\$8.50
Ham & Cheese croissant	\$7.50	Coconut, Lemon & Almond cake	\$8.50
Salmon & Avocado Croissant	\$9.90	Carrot cake	\$6.50
Ham & Cheese Brioche	\$4.90	Vanilla slice	\$6.50
Breakfast Wrap	\$9.90	Honey Cake	\$6.50
Toasties (Ham & Cheese)	\$7.50	Lemon tart	\$7.00
Toasties (Cheese & Tomatoes)	\$7.00	Lemon meringue tart	\$7.50
Toasties (Ham, cheese & Tomatoes)	\$8.00	Pear & Almond tart	\$7.00
Bacon & Vegetables Frittata	\$8.70	Berries & almond Tart	\$7.00
Quiche Lorraine	\$8.70	Macaron (Vanilla, Chocolate, Coffee, Raspberry, Strawberry	\$2.50
Feta & Spinach Quiche	\$8.70	Macaron (varilla, Onocolate, Gonec, Naspberry, Ottawberry	Ψ2.00
Salmon Quiche	\$9.90	Breads & Baguettes	
Meat Pie	\$6.50	White Ciabatta	\$6.90
Beef & Mushroom Pie	\$6.50	White Ancienne Loaf	\$6.90
Beef & Black pepper Pie	\$6.50	White Sourdough	\$6.90 \$6.90
Chicken pie	\$9.90	Multigrain Ciabatta	\$0.90 \$7.90
Beef bourguignon Pie	\$9.90	Wholemeal Loaf	\$7.90 \$7.90
Sausage Roll	\$5.50	Turkish loaf	\$7.90 \$6.90
Feta & Spinach Roll	\$5.50	Fruit loaf	-
Soup (changed daily)	\$9.90	Baguette Parisienne	\$7.90 \$2.90
Coup (changed daily)	¥-1.55	Baguette de Campagne	\$2.90 \$4.20
Blueberry bagel	\$4.90	Baguette Sourdough	\$4.20 \$4.50
Poppy seed bagel	\$4.90	Baguette Traditionnel	\$4.50 \$4.50
Olive, Rosemary & Sea salt bagel	\$4.90	Dagaotto Traditionnoi	Ψ4.50
Onion, Sesame, Poppy & Garlic bagel	\$4.90	Hot Drinks	
Add cream cheese	\$1.00	Flat white, Latte, Cappuccino, Long Black, Moccha, Chai Latte, Matcha Latte,	
Add Sundried Tomato cream cheese	\$2.50	Turmeric latte, double espresso, (medium \$4,	
Add Jalapeno cream Cheese	\$2.50	Espresso Long Macchiato	\$3.80 \$3.80
rida dalapono di dalli dileded	,	Long Masonate	ψ5.00
Smoked Salmon bagel	\$9.90	Cold Drinks	
Chicken Camembert & Avocado Bagel	\$9.90	Ice coffee, Ice chocolate, Ice moccha	\$6.00
Pulled Pork & Coleslaw Bagel	\$9.90	Ice latte, Ice long black Milkshake (Vanilla, spearmint, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Caramel)	\$5.00 \$6.00
Scrambled, bacon & Tomatoes Bagel	\$9.90	Smoothie (Banana, Strawberry, Mix berry, Blueberry, raspberry, Mango)	\$7.00
,		Freshly squeezed Juice (Orange, Apple, Carrot, Watermelon, Celery, Gree	